
550 Landa Street
New Braunfels, TXCity of New Braunfels, Texas

Legislation Details

File #: 18-658 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Item Ready

File created: In control:10/31/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/26/2018

Title: Approval of a change order in the amount of $30,000 for SCS Engineers to perform a new solid waste
rate study as part of the Comprehensive Solid Waste Management Plan.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20180921 - New Braunfels - Comprehensive Solid Waste Rate Study Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of New Braunfels, Texas Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

